
 

      Item 5.1 - Key decisions forward plan 

Education, Children and Families 
[May–October 2015] 

Item Key decisions Expected 
date of 
decision 

Wards 
affected 

Director and lead officer Coalition 
pledges and 
Council 
outcomes 

 
1 Preventing and Responding to 

Bullying and Prejudice in City of 
Edinburgh Council Schools 

03/05/2015 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Diana Dodd, Julia 
Sproul 
0131 469 3370 and 0131 469 3370 
diana.dodd@edinburgh.gov.uk 
Julia.sproul@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

P5 
CO1-CO6 
SO3 

2 Early Years Strategy Progress 
Report 

19/05/2015 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Alistair Gaw 
0131  469 3388 
alistair.gaw@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

P1, P6 
CO1 
SO3 

3 Self Directed Support 19/05/2015 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Carol Rice 
0131  469 3389 
carol.rice@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

P1 
CO1-CO6 
SO3 
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4 Better relationships, better 

behaviours, better learning policy 
19/05/2015 All Director: Gillian Tee 

Lead officer: Moyra Wilson and Maria 
Plant 
0131 469 3066 and 0131 469 6107 
moyra.wilson@edinburgh.gov.uk 
maria.plant@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

P5 
CO2 and CO5 
SO3 

5 Early Years Capital Investment 19/05/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Billy MacIntyre 
0131 469 3366 
billy.macintyre@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

P2 and P4 
CO1 and CO2 
SO3 

6 Grants to 3rd Parties 2016 onwards 19/05/2015 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Lynne Porteous 
0131 529 2111 
lynne.porteous@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

P6, P12 and 
P36 
CO1 - CO6, 
CO10 - CO12 
and CO14, 
CO20, CO23, 
CO25 and CO26 
SO2 and SO3 

7 Primary School Capacity Pressure 
in South Edinburgh 
 

19/05/2015  Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Office: Crawford McGhie 
0131 469 3149 
crawford.mcghie@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

P2 and P4 
CO1 and CO2 
SO3 
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8 P1-P3 Free School Meals Progress 

Report 
19/05/215 All Director: Gillian Tee 

Lead Officer: Billy MacIntyre 
0131 469 3366 
billy.macintyre@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

P5 
CO2, CO6 
SO3 

9 Buckstone Primary School – Use of 
Developer Contributions 

19/05/2015 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Billy MacIntyre 
0131 469 3366 
billy.macintyre@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

P2, P3 and P4 
CO1 and CO2 
SO3 

10 Primary School Estate Rising Rolls 19/05/2015 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Billy MacIntyre 
0131 469 3366 
billy.macintyre@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

P2 and P4 
CO1 and CO2 
SO3 

11 Improving Positive Destinations 06/10/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Moyra Wilson and Maria 
Plant 
0131 469 3066 and 0131 469 6107 
moyra.wilson@edinburgh.gov.uk 
maria.plant@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

P5 
CO2, CO5 
SO3 
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